Adjusted
Position

N oD wN R

Summer Short Handed Series 2017

Race 4
Sail
Number Yacht

5603 Fiesta
8873 Imagine It
3240 Reprieve
6072  MaclIntosh
321  Playwright
8357 Midnight
8020 Bavaria

9-04-2017
Handicap  Start Time
0.6849 14:00:00
0.7066 14:00:00
0.8365 14:00:00
0.7517 14:00:00
0.7368 14:00:00
0.8094 14:00:00
0.6496 14:00:00

Finish Time

15:55:56
15:53:47
15:41:20
15:53:35
16:00:17
15:52:02
16:32:02

Wind - Light

Elapsed
Time

01:55:56
01:53:47
01:41:20
01:53:35
02:00:17
01:52:02
02:32:02

Corrected
Time

01:19:24
01:20:24
01:24:46
01:25:23
01:28:37
01:30:41
01:38:46



