Summer Short Handed Series 2017

Race 4 9-04-2017 Wind - Light

Adjusted Position	Sail Number	Yacht	Handicap	Start Time	Finish Time	Elapsed Time	Corrected Time
1	5603	Fiesta	0.6849	14:00:00	15:55:56	01:55:56	01:19:24
2	8873	Imagine It	0.7066	14:00:00	15:53:47	01:53:47	01:20:24
3	3240	Reprieve	0.8365	14:00:00	15:41:20	01:41:20	01:24:46
4	6072	MacIntosh	0.7517	14:00:00	15:53:35	01:53:35	01:25:23
5	321	Playwright	0.7368	14:00:00	16:00:17	02:00:17	01:28:37
6	8357	Midnight	0.8094	14:00:00	15:52:02	01:52:02	01:30:41
7	8020	Bavaria	0.6496	14:00:00	16:32:02	02:32:02	01:38:46